
Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021

Hermathenae

Agnès PONCELET
C.O. Liège
Circuit : D:Noir court
Distance : 3550m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:21:25 (22'56"/km)

9/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Louise MATTART 0:54:17
2. Agnes HERMESZ 0:55:49
3. Brigitte CRUTZEN 0:57:17

1. 105 00:05:07 187m 27'22"/km
2. 102 00:09:17 00:14:24 252m 36'50"/km
3. 101 00:03:44 00:18:08 158m 23'38"/km
4. 140 00:05:59 00:24:07 231m 25'54"/km
5. 138 00:05:54 00:30:01 359m 16'26"/km
6. 141 00:20:27 00:50:28 589m 34'43"/km
7. 128 00:04:19 00:54:47 260m 16'36"/km
8. 127 00:02:19 00:57:06 141m 16'26"/km
9. 149 00:04:57 01:02:03 326m 15'11"/km

10. 129 00:08:49 01:10:52 457m 19'18"/km
11. 147 00:05:05 01:15:57 195m 26'04"/km
12. 130 00:04:11 01:20:08 223m 18'46"/km
13. 999 00:01:17 01:21:25 115m 11'10"/km
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